
From: Planning
To: Rebekah Msuya-Collison
Subject: FW: Cement plant in Centralia
Date: Wednesday, August 24, 2022 4:12:34 PM

 
 

From: Christian Prémont <christianpremont@gmail.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, August 24, 2022 4:11 PM
To: Councillor Vaughan <mvaughan@southhuron.ca>; Mayor Finch <gfinch@southhuron.ca>;
Councillor Neeb <aneeb@southhuron.ca>; Deputy Mayor Dietrich <jdietrich@southhuron.ca>;
Councillor Ferguson Willard <bwillard@southhuron.ca>; Councillor Faubert
<dfaubert@southhuron.ca>; Councillor Oke <toke@southhuron.ca>; Planning
<planning@southhuron.ca>; Postmedia snixon <snixon@postmedia.com>
Subject: Cement plant in Centralia
 
Here are two other link warning us of things to come.
 
https://www.clickondetroit.com/news/2017/03/07/cement-plant-explains-mystery-substance-
covering-cars-in-southwest-detroit/
 
https://kinder.rice.edu/urbanedge/2020/08/19/houston-air-pollution-breathe-concrete-plants-TCEQ
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